
  

 
 
 

 

RIDGE VALLEY SCHOOL 
 

RVS/CIR/042/2021-2022                                                                              15th MAY 2021 
 

PRE-BOARD III 

Dear Parents (Grade XII), 

Greetings! 

This is to inform you that school will be conducting a round of assessments (Pre- Board 

–III) for Grade XII students. The assessments will be on the format of final board exam. 

This is to help students assess their preparation and accordingly work on the feedback.  

Please make a note of the following- 

a) The exams will be scheduled from Monday, May 24, 2021 to Saturday, June 5 

2021 

b) All exams will be conducted online. 

c) The timings of the exam will be from 8.30 am – 12.00 noon. 

8.30 am- Log in time. 

8.30 am- 8.45 am- Prayer and Meditation. 

8.45 am-9.00am- Reading time. 

9.00am-12.00 noon- Writing time 

12.00- 12.10 pm- Up- loading time 

d)  Date sheet- Please find attached the   details of same.  

e) These rounds of exams are mandatory for all to take. 

Wishing all students good luck for the exams. 
 
Regards 
Team RVS 



 
  

RIDGE VALLEY SCHOOL  
 

DATESHEET FOR PRE BOARD EXAMINATION (III) FOR GRADE XII 
Dear Parents, 
 

Greetings! 
 

The school will be conducting Pre Board Examinations (III) for Grade XII from Monday, May 24, 2021 to Saturday, June 5, 2021. 
Please find below the date sheet for the same.  

Date Day Grade XII 

24th May 2021 Monday Accountancy / Political Science / Biology  

25th May 2021 Tuesday  

26th May 2021 Wednesday  

27th May 2021 Thursday Mathematics  

28th May 2021 Friday  

29th May 2021 Saturday English 

30th May 2021 Sunday  

31st May 2021 Monday Business studies / Legal studies / Chemistry  

1st June 2021 Tuesday  Physical Education 

2nd June 2021 Wednesday  

3rd June 2021 Thursday Economics/Physics  

4th June 2021 Friday  

5th June 2021 Saturday Psychology / computer science / Painting 

 


